
Master

Rochester Hills
1000 Rochester Hills 

Drive

Rochester Hills, MI 48309

(248) 656-4660

Home Page:  

www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2007-0880

File ID: Type: Status: 2007-0880 Purchase To Council

1Version: Reference: Controlling Body: City Council 

Regular Meeting

12/27/2007File Created Date : 

Final Action: Continuing Services Agreement for right-of-way 

acquisition for Hamlin Road Project
File Name: 

Title label: Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG:  Contract for right-of-way acquisition services 

for the reconstruction and widening work along Hamlin Road from Crooks Road to Livernois 

Road in the amount not-to-exceed $124,946.00 and any additional funds that may be owing, 

which are identified in the final audit; Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Pontiac, MI

Notes: Hubbell Roth  & Clark, Inc.

2001 Centerpoint Parkway, Suite 109

Pontiac, MI 48341

Sponsors: Enactment Date: 

Agenda Summary.doc ,MDOT approval.pdf 

,Contract.pdf
Attachments: Enactment Number: 

Hearing Date: Contact: 

Effective Date: Drafter: 

History of Legislative File     

Action:  Result: Return 

Date:  

Due Date: Sent To:  Date:  Acting Body:  Ver-

sion: 

1 01/07/2008City Council Regular 

Meeting

Text of Legislative File 2007-0880

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG:  Contract for right-of-way acquisition services for the 

reconstruction and widening work along Hamlin Road from Crooks Road to Livernois Road in the amount 

not-to-exceed $124,946.00 and any additional funds that may be owing, which are identified in the final audit; 

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Pontiac, MI

Body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the Contract for right-of-way acquisition 

services for the reconstruction and widening work along Hamlin Road from Crooks Road to Livernois Road to 

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Pontiac, Michigan, in the amount not-to-exceed $124,946.00 and any additional funds 

that may be owing, which are identified in the final audit and authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to execute the 

contract on behalf of the City.

Page 1Rochester Hills Printed on 1/2/2008


